

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.12.2022</u>		FA No.64 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Heard Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the appellant and Mr. Siddhartha Singh, learned counsel for the respondent. List this case on 02.01.2023 for final hearing. Urgency Application (IA No.02 of 2022), filed by the appellant is disposed of accordingly. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 09.12.2022 Pant/

--	--	--	--