

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No.64 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate, for the appellant. Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the caveator. This order is being passed in the presence of the appellant, who appear in person. It has been jointly requested by the learned counsel for the parties, that some specific date may fixed in the first appeal, in order to enable the plaintiff/respondent, to appear in person. Put up this first appeal on 05.06.2023. On that date, the parties would appear in person. (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 26.04.2023 NR/

--	--	--	--