

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No. 64 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Present Mr. Naitik Bhatt, proxy counsel for Mr. Piyush Garg, counsel for the appellant. Present Mr. Kshitij Sah, proxy counsel for Mr. Siddhartha Singh, counsel for the respondent. 2. L.C.R. be summoned. 3. List this matter on 20.03.2024. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 01.11.2023 Akash