

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			FA No.64 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u> Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. D.S. Negi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the respondent. Miscellaneous Application (IA No.4 of 2026) is being shown as pending application. It is being wrongly shown as a pending application since it has already been disposed of vide order dated 26.02.2026. List for hearing on 16.07.2026. (Siddhartha Sah, J.) 08.05.2026 Ravi